4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic : 3
Ceas Porumbei : 3
Sincronizare 3

1

Por.

Semnaturi:

imbarcati :

1128830M
0719689F
0719773M
1007185M
1178868M
0932814F
0932823M
1178896M
1128832F
1128802F
1137297F
1178864F
1178879M
1207099M
0976862M
1178893M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
7' N Longitudine
17:48:46 GPS
17:48:46 +0
17:48:46 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DB11947B | 31.05 17:
| | DAOE9685 | 31.05 17:
| | DBOOADCFEF | 31.05 17:
| |DB1194A1 | 31.05 17:
| | DBOOADFO | 31.05 17:
| |DB13F840 | 31.05 17
| |DB1194A7 | 31.05 17
| |DB119488 | 31.05 17
| |DB13F7DB | 31.05 17
| |DB13F7C3 | 31.05 17
| |DB13F820 | 31.05 17
| |DB13F866 | 31.05 17
| |DB119493 | 31.05 17
| | DAEFB227 | 31.05 17
| |DB11949B | 31.05 17
| | DBOOADBA | 31.05 17

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 49418

Benzing 48909924 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Paiu Laurentiu

26° 20" 33.4"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

248290
8000B1C2
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